Purofort® all season protection, fits like a sneaker
Dunlop Purofort RigPRO full safety fur lining (LJ2HR48)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: N
ov
em
be
r 1
4,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
LJ2HR48.37 37 05 04 8713197053323 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2HR48.38 38 06 05 8713197053330 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2HR48.39 39 07 06 8713197053347 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2HR48.40 40 07½ 06½ 8713197053354 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2HR48.41 41 08 07 8713197053361 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2HR48.42 42 09 08 8713197053378 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2HR48.43 43 10 09 8713197053385 6 800 380 337 60
LJ2HR48.44 44 11 10 8713197053392 6 800 380 337 60
LJ2HR48.45 45 11½ 10½ 8713197053408 6 800 380 337 60
LJ2HR48.46 46 12 11 8713197053415 6 790 445 359 60
LJ2HR48.47 47 13 12 8713197053422 6 790 445 359 60
LJ2HR48.48 48 14 13 8713197053439 6 790 445 359 60
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC